Youth 13 & Under All Around Standings FINAL

MOVES LIKE CATTWOMAN Lillian Laney
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7

412700
440700
442700
444700
452700
475000

Gonna Get Ya Good

179 0 0 0 84 0 181
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER

YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Rilynn Kalis Lindsay

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7

407700
412700
438700
440700
442700
443000
444700
452700

929 0 0 0 146 0 172
YOUTH AGED GELDINGS

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER

YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
YOUTH RANCH RIDING

YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER

YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

A SLEEPY MARGARITA Addison Baynes
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7

405700
GOTTA MINUTE

180 0 0 0 0 0 0
YOUTH AGED MARES

Jacqueline Horlings

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7

412700
444700
450000
451000
452700
453000
477000

VITAL SASOON

12 0 0 137 10 0 11
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER

YOUTH WORKING HUNTER - ALL AGES

YOUTH HUNTER HACK - ALL AGES

YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

YOUTH EQUITATION OVER FENCES

YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Evan McColley

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT7

407700
412700

68 0 0 0 0 0 37
YOUTH AGED GELDINGS
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

CALIFORNIA KOOL Trace Toteff
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7

407500
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920 0 0 0 0 0 0
YOUTH TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

81
68
70
14
32
179

99
24
99
61
21

23
87

180

10
44
42

51
12

68
37

90

444

417

180

170

105

920
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I KNOW I AM INVITED Jenna Morse 86
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7
52 0 0 0 24 0 10

412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 10
442700 YOUTHWESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 24
477000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 52
Blazin Machine Bailey Tenney 57

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7
23 0 0 0 24 0 10

407700 YOUTH AGED GELDINGS 23
412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 4
438700 YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER 1
440700 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER

442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 12
444700 YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER 11
452700 YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER

RD FANCY TRADITION Darlene Wilcoxen 54

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7

54 0 0 0 0 0 0
405600 YOUTH THREE YEAR OLD MARES 54

EVERYTHINGS GOOD Chloe Coker 53
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7

53 0 0 0 0 0 0
405700 YOUTH AGED MARES 53

DONT COURT ME Selena Mertz 48
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT6 CAT7
33 0 0 0 8 0 7
412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER
438700 YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER
442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER
444700 YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER
452700 YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER
475000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 3

KCEES CRUISE MISSILE Ava Hathaway 31

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7
6 0 0 0 12 0 13

WINNNNP~O

412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 13

438700 YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER 12

477000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 6
ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN Camryn S Gibson 30

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7
14 0 0 0 10 0 6

405700 YOUTH AGED MARES 14
412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 2
440700 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 13 & UNDER 4
442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 10
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ONE SHINING EXAMPLE Alysa Young 25
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT7
8 0 0 0 10 0 7
412700 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER
438700 YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER
444700 YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER
452700 YOUTH EQUITATION 13 & UNDER
475000 YOUTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

WESTERN IS AN ASSET Camryn S Gibson 22
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 22 0 0
444700 YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER 22
EXTREMELY KEEN Katherine Bomia 6
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT 5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 6 0 0
438700 YOUTH TRAIL 13 & UNDER
442700 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER 3
444700 YOUTH HUS 13 & UNDER 1
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